

**E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE OF  
BASE CORPORATION LIMITED (IN LIQUIDATION)  
CIN: U30007 KA1987PLC023168**

Reg. Office: Flat No. 32, 2nd Floor, No.13 Lohan's Regent,  
Sundermury Road, Cor. Town Bangalore-560005, Karnataka.  
Email: [basecorpliquidator@gmail.com](mailto:basecorpliquidator@gmail.com), [ipkrjai@gmail.com](mailto:ipkrjai@gmail.com).

**CORRIGENDUM**

In furtherance to the E-Auction Sale Notice dated 09-11-2023, the EMD(INR) (in Cr.) for SI.No.2 is inadvertently mentioned as 1.446 whereas it should be read as Rs.1,467, and for SI.No.3 is inadvertently mentioned as 2.228 whereas it should be read as Rs.2,287.

The same shall be read accordingly.

Sd/-  
**KONDURU PRASANTH RAJU,**  
Liquidator In the matter of BASE Corporation Limited,  
Reg. No. IBBI/PA-002/IP-00708/2018-2019/12200,  
AFA Valid Till 19-09-2024.

| <b>NAVA</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | <h1>Nava Limited</h1> <p>Regd.Office: 6-3-1109/1, 'Nava Bharat Chambers', Raj Bhavan Road, Hyderabad - 500082<br/>Corporate Identity No.: L27101TG1972PLC001549;<br/>Tel.Nos.:040-23403501/40345999; e-Fax No.:080-6688 6121<br/>Email ID : investorservices@navalimited.com ; Website: www.navalimited.com</p> |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|
| <b>Extract of Standalone &amp; Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter/Half Year ended September 30, 2023</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |
| (Amount in lakhs of ₹ unless otherwise stated)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |
| PARTICULARS                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | STANDALONE                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      |                           |                           | CONSOLIDATED              |                           |                           |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    | Quarter ended                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   | Six months ended          | Quarter ended             | Quarter ended             | Six months ended          | Quarter ended             |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    | 30.09.2023<br>(Unaudited)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 30.09.2023<br>(Unaudited) | 30.09.2022<br>(Unaudited) | 30.09.2023<br>(Unaudited) | 30.09.2023<br>(Unaudited) | 30.09.2022<br>(Unaudited) |
| Total Income from Operations (net)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 | 34,242.83                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 76,836.05                 | 30,775.97                 | 92,198.55                 | 1,96,426.33               | 74,168.16                 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                | 4,108.59                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | 13,993.81                 | 7,056.18                  | 22,624.87                 | 64,214.88                 | 23,088.52                 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax after exceptional items)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              | 4,108.59                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | 13,993.81                 | 7,056.18                  | 22,624.87                 | 64,214.88                 | 23,088.52                 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               | 3,140.33                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | 10,419.98                 | 5,363.68                  | 19,322.63                 | 53,596.67                 | 17,842.19                 |
| Total comprehensive income for the period                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          | 3,140.33                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | 10,419.98                 | 5,363.68                  | 24,439.09                 | 58,716.89                 | 30,604.25                 |
| Equity Share Capital                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               | 2,903.27                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | 2,903.27                  | 2,903.27                  | 2,903.27                  | 2,903.27                  | 2,903.27                  |
| Reserves (including Revaluation Reserves as shown in audited Balance Sheet of previous year)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       | -                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               | -                         | -                         | -                         | -                         | -                         |
| Earnings per share (of ₹ 2/- each )                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |
| Basic : (₹)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | 2.16                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            | 7.18                      | 3.70                      | 10.20                     | 28.19                     | 9.44                      |
| Diluted : (₹)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      | 2.16                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            | 7.18                      | 3.70                      | 10.20                     | 28.19                     | 9.44                      |
| Notes:                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |
| The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Half year ended Unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly / half year ended Unaudited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's Website:www.navalimited.com. |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |

**FOR NAVA LIMITED**

Place : Hyderabad  
Date : November 9, 2023

**D.Ashok**  
**Chairman**

◆Metals ◆Energy ◆Mining ◆Healthcare ◆Commercial Agriculture

|  <b>Manakia Coated Metals &amp; Industries Limited</b><br>Corporate Identity Number: L27100WB2010PLC144409<br>Registered office : 8/1 Lal Bazar Street, Bikaner Building, 3rd Floor, Kolkata - 700001<br>E-mail: info@mcmil.in, Website: www.manakiacoatedmetals.com<br>Phone: +91-33-2243 5053 / 5054                                         |               |            |                 |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------|------------|-----------------|
| <b>EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS<br/>FOR THE QUARTER &amp; HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           |               |            |                 |
| (₹ in Lacs)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         |               |            |                 |
| Particulars                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         | Quarter Ended |            | Half Year Ended |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     | Unaudited     |            |                 |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     | 30.09.2023    | 30.09.2022 | 30.09.2023      |
| Total Income from Operations                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | 19591.26      | 15035.18   | 37187.32        |
| Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      | 197.00        | 70.62      | 262.19          |
| Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 200.91        | 73.62      | 213.23          |
| Total Comprehensive Income<br>[Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and<br>Other Comprehensive Income after tax]                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    | 220.45        | 123.84     | 229.42          |
| Equity Share Capital                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                | 655.34        | 655.34     | 655.34          |
| Earnings per share (of Re 1/- each)<br>(Not annualised):                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            |               |            |                 |
| (a) Basic                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           | 0.31          | 0.11       | 0.33            |
| (b) Diluted                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         | 0.31          | 0.11       | 0.33            |
| <b>Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results :</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                |               |            |                 |
| (₹ in Lacs)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         |               |            |                 |
| Particulars                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         | Quarter Ended |            | Half Year Ended |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     | Unaudited     |            |                 |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     | 30.09.2023    | 30.09.2022 | 30.09.2023      |
| Total Income from Operations                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | 19586.55      | 15020.12   | 37179.57        |
| Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      | 204.60        | 87.17      | 276.28          |
| Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 208.51        | 90.17      | 227.32          |
| <b>Notes :</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      |               |            |                 |
| (a) The unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th September 2023 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 8th November, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited review of these results.                                                                       |               |            |                 |
| (b) The Consolidated Financial Results comprise of Manakia Coated Metals & Industries Limited, its wholly owned subsidiary, Manakia International FZE and JPA Snacks Pvt Ltd.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       |               |            |                 |
| (c) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.manakiacoatedmetals.com |               |            |                 |
| <b>For and on behalf of the Board of Directors<br/>Manakia Coated Metals &amp; Industries Limited</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               |               |            |                 |
| <b>Sd/-</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         |               |            |                 |
| <b>Sushil Kumar Agrawal<br/>(Managing Director)</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 |               |            |                 |
| <b>DIN: 00091793</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                |               |            |                 |
| <b>Place : Kolkata</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              |               |            |                 |
| <b>Date : November 8, 2023</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      |               |            |                 |

| <b>ABB India Limited</b><br>CIN: L32202KA1949PLC032923<br>Registered Office: Disha - 3rd Floor, Plot No. 5 & 6, 2nd Stage,<br>Peenya Industrial Area IV, Peenya, Bengaluru - 560 058,<br>Phone: +91 (80) 22949451, 22949150 - 22949153, Fax: +91 (80) 22949148<br>Website: www.abb.co.in, E-mail: investor.helpdesk@in.abb.com                                                                                                                                                                                           |                                                                                                                                              |                                  |                                                                     |  |  |  |  |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--|--|--|
| <b>Extract of unaudited financial results for the quarter and year to date ended September 30, 2023</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  |                                                                                                                                              |                                  |                                                                     |                                                                                       |  |  |  |
| (₹ in Crores)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            |                                                                                                                                              |                                  |                                                                     |                                                                                       |  |  |  |
| Sl. No.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  | Particulars                                                                                                                                  | Quarter ended September 30, 2023 | Corresponding quarter ended September 30, 2022 in the previous year | Previous year ended December 31, 2022                                                 |  |  |  |
| 1                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | Total income from operations                                                                                                                 | 2,769.19                         | 2,119.74                                                            | 8,567.53                                                                              |  |  |  |
| 2                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)                                                    | 484.18                           | 229.40                                                              | 1,023.53                                                                              |  |  |  |
| 3                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)                                               | 484.18                           | 275.31                                                              | 1,362.79                                                                              |  |  |  |
| 4                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)                                                | 362.00                           | 202.50                                                              | 1,025.61                                                                              |  |  |  |
| 5                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 363.54                           | 196.98                                                              | 1,004.41                                                                              |  |  |  |
| 6                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | Equity Share Capital (Face value per share ₹ 2/- each)                                                                                       | 42.38                            | 42.38                                                               | 42.38                                                                                 |  |  |  |
| 7                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | Earnings per share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing operations) -                                                                             |                                  |                                                                     |                                                                                       |  |  |  |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          | 1. Basic                                                                                                                                     | 17.08                            | 9.56                                                                | 48.40                                                                                 |  |  |  |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          | 2. Diluted                                                                                                                                   | 17.08                            | 9.56                                                                | 48.40                                                                                 |  |  |  |
| 8                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | Earnings per share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for discontinued operations) -                                                                           |                                  |                                                                     |                                                                                       |  |  |  |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          | 1. Basic                                                                                                                                     | 0.04                             | (0.23)                                                              | (0.44)                                                                                |  |  |  |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          | 2. Diluted                                                                                                                                   | 0.04                             | (0.23)                                                              | (0.44)                                                                                |  |  |  |
| <b>Note:</b><br>The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a> and <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">www.bseindia.com</a> and company's website: <a href="http://www.abb.co.in">www.abb.co.in</a> |                                                                                                                                              |                                  |                                                                     |                                                                                       |  |  |  |
| For ABB India Limited<br>Sd/-<br><b>Sanjeev Sharma</b><br>Managing Director<br>DIN: 07362344                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             |                                                                                                                                              |                                  |                                                                     |                                                                                       |  |  |  |
| Place : Bengaluru<br>Date : November 09, 2023                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            |                                                                                                                                              |                                  |                                                                     |                                                                                       |  |  |  |